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NUmero dapréinscricio CPF

118958

118822

118331

118811

0

4

8

0

1166242

1178407

1170034

119533

6

1195307

1189664

117632

118883

118335

6

0

5

021.035.093-82

782.161.503-00

945.721.273-87

490.501.923-00

785.322.133-91

744.707.873-53

902.998.333-72

780.165.253-34

895.421.933-00

915.487.213-87

396.665.223-49

035.812.083-77

036.380.373-47

Solicitante

ANA KARINA DA SILVA

ANTONIA OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

BERENY CE SOARES PORTELA

CONCEICAO DE MARIA DE RIBAMAR ANDRADE

DOMINGOS JOSE SANTOS

FRANCISCA ANTONIA BARROS

FRANCISCA PEREIRA DA COSTA

FRANCISCA VARLENE ALVES DA SILVA

IDALA SOARES MOREIRA

LAURIANE ALMEIDA CARDOSO

LILIA MARIA DA SILVA CUNHA

LUANA MARIA DA SILVA NEGREIROS

LUCIANA ANDRADE MEDEIROS
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1198401

1164375

1183471

1188284

1191551

1200503

1200123

1183456

1188267

1186018

1189711

1166300

043.585.923-41

029.017.273-01

007.162.173-33

658.837.133-00

819.757.323-91

044.346.573-80

851.699.273-04

940.900.683-04

742.230.033-72

787.974.703-68

352.739.503-25

990.304.113-68

MARIA DO DESTERRO ARAUJO SOARES

MARIA DO SOCORRO SOUSA ANDRADE

MARINALDA FERREIRA MARCELINO

MARINALDA MOREIRA SILVA

NATALIA MARIA FRANCO MONTEIRO

OSVALDO LUISBARBOSA COSTA

REIJANE PORTELA DE CARVALHO

RITA FERREIRA MARCELINO

ROBENEVALDA BRITO DE SOUSA

ROSANGELA DE SOUSA

ROSANGELA MARIA PEREIRA CARDOSO

SANDRA MARIA SOARES PAIVA
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